(Rupees Ten Thousand) per day till time he/she/they continue/s to 

use the said area of chhaja/elevations for any other purpose. 

(z)     SHALL NOT fix/fit only split A/c and fix compressors only in area 

provided for that purpose, failing which the Purchaser/s shall be 

liable to pay Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

per day till such time that Purchaser/s has removed the A/c 

Compressor from any other place other than area provided for the 

same. 

(aa)      SHALL NOT interfere in any manner in any work of development 

of construction till the entire development of the Property are